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1999 Prairie 400 4X4

PARTS LIST
Meter(s)

ITEM NAME

NUT-HEX (Ref # 311)
BRACKET,METER (Ref # 11050)

CAP (Ref # 11065)
COVER,METER,LWR (Ref # 14091)
WASHER,5.2X16X1.2 (Ref # 25009)
COVER-METER CASE,UPP,F.BLACK (Ref # 25023)
SCREW,TAPPING,3X12 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,6X18 (Ref # 92009A)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

METER,MPH (Ref # 28011)
METER,KPH (Ref # 28011A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
311C0500
11050-1932
11065-1110
14091-1117
25009-004
25023-1241-6Z
92009-1028
92009-1663
92160-1460
28011-1181
28011-1182
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