

1999 Prairie 400 4X4

PARTS LIST

Meter(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
NUT-HEX (Ref # 311)	311C0500	3
BRACKET,METER (Ref # 11050)	11050-1932	1
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-1110	4
COVER,METER,LWR (Ref # 14091)	14091-1117	1
WASHER,5.2X16X1.2 (Ref # 25009)	25009-004	3
COVER-METER CASE,UPP,F.BLACK (Ref # 25023)	25023-1241-6Z	1
SCREW,TAPPING,3X12 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1028	4
SCREW,6X18 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1663	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1460	3
METER,MPH (Ref # 28011)	28011-1181	1
METER,KPH (Ref # 28011A)	28011-1182	1